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Women / 4P / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Hale4182
Top Flight

9.325 9.800 9.6009.650 38.375
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Walker4049
Impact

9.425 9.750 9.3009.150 37.625
1 2T 10T 6T 2T

2T

Ella Rawls4180
Top Flight

9.250 9.600 9.3509.425 37.625
4 6 2 5 3T

3T

Sheridan Nguyen4103
Texas Dreams

9.100 9.750 9.3009.175 37.325
6 3T 8T 7T 4 

4 

Emilee Doyle4178
Top Flight

8.850 9.500 9.5259.375 37.250
10 7T 4 2 5 

5 

Hannah Figueroa4091
Sunbelt

8.700 9.650 9.1259.400 36.875
12T 4T 3 10 6 

6 

Emma Gamez4061
Lone Star

8.750 9.350 9.3758.950 36.425
11 12 15T 4 7T

7T

Isabella Mercer4090
Sunbelt

8.950 9.150 9.0509.275 36.425
8T 15 6 11 8T

8T

Harleigh Wolfe4109
Texas Dreams

8.500 9.450 9.2258.800 35.975
15 9T 18 9 9 

9 

Elisa Welch4104
Texas Dreams

8.300 9.650 8.7009.150 35.800
17 5T 11T 15T 10 

10 

Abby Cawyer4062
Lone Star

8.700 8.775 9.4258.750 35.650
13T 18 19 3 11 

11 

Brooklynn Finnestad4184
Top Flight

9.050 9.425 8.3008.825 35.600
7 11 17 20 12 

12 

Cameron Beilman4026
Empire

8.050 9.450 8.7008.950 35.150
19 10T 16T 16T 13 

13 

Lexy Whitley4183
Top Flight

9.300 9.500 7.1509.175 35.125
3 8T 9T 24 14T

14T

Peyton Kastl4137
Trevino's

8.350 9.175 8.9508.650 35.125
16 14 20 12 15T

15T

Danielle Hardin4126
The Rock

8.950 8.250 8.7009.000 34.900
9T 19T 14 17T 16 

16 

Katie Hall4135
The Rock

8.600 9.050 7.8509.325 34.825
14 16 5 21 17 

17 

Kaylynn Trang4057
Irving Dynamic

7.650 9.325 8.7259.050 34.750
22 13 13 14 18 

18 

Kiera Craik4040
Gymnastics Plus

8.200 8.825 8.4509.225 34.700
18 17 7 19 19 

19 

Ryanne Beall4033
Gymnastics Plus

9.150 8.250 8.5008.525 34.425
5 20T 22 18 20 

20 

Audrey Loeffler4036
Gymnastics Plus

8.000 7.900 9.2508.550 33.700
20 21 21 8 21 

21 

Kennedy Barry4039
Gymnastics Plus

7.800 6.800 8.9259.100 32.625
21 22T 12 13 22 

22 

Riley Voncina4067
Maverick

7.350 6.800 7.7007.550 29.400
23 23T 24 22 23 

23 

Sarah Smith4122
The Palaestra

7.250 4.700 7.4508.450 27.850
24 24 23 23 24 

24 
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